
CAMPEONATO GALLEGO DE MINIVELOCIDAD

Circuito AS PONTES (1.2 km)

07 agosto 2022

MINIGP 110 - WARM-UP 07/08/2022 9:50

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 07/08/2022 9:58

Start : 09:50, End : 09:55

1 25 SUN, SHENGBO CG MiniGp 110 1:05.375 4 - - 66.0
2 12 LÓPEZ MÁRQUEZ, ANTONIO CUP DANI RIVA… 1:05.463 3 0.088 0.088 65.9
3 96 GONZALEZ PANIAGUA, AXEL GABRIEL CG MiniGp 110 1:05.661 3 0.286 0.198 65.7
4 85 PAVLOVA , SILVIIA CG MiniGp 110 1:05.703 5 0.328 0.042 65.7
5 20 ALONSO DRUEZ, DAMIAN CG MiniGp 110 1:05.757 5 0.382 0.054 65.6
6 38 CAMARENA HONRUBIA, PAU CG MiniGp 110 1:05.771 3 0.396 0.014 65.6
7 3 GARCIA ALTAMIRANO, ALONSO CUP DANI RIVA… 1:05.828 5 0.453 0.057 65.6
8 45 DA SILVA COELHO, ERIC CG MiniGp 110 1:05.862 4 0.487 0.034 65.5
9 14 PENA PENELAS, OSCAR CG MiniGp 110 1:05.897 4 0.522 0.035 65.5
10 13 OSORIO MARCHAN, ENEKO CUP DANI RIVA… 1:06.085 4 0.710 0.188 65.3
11 1 VALERO GEMAR, FERMIN CUP DANI RIVA… 1:07.950 4 2.575 1.865 63.5
12 12 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, CECILIO GABRIEL CG MiniGp 110 1:07.956 4 2.581 0.006 63.5
13 44 IGLESIAS ASSOLARI, SANTIAGO CG MiniGp 110 1:08.238 3 2.863 0.282 63.3
14 8 FERNANDEZ MONZO, FRANCISCO CUP DANI RIVA… 1:08.240 3 2.865 0.002 63.3
15 4 TINOCO GONZÃ LEZ, ANTONIO CUP DANI RIVA… 1:08.782 3 3.407 0.542 62.8
16 9 ALONSO VAZQUEZ, JOSE CUP DANI RIVA… 1:08.917 4 3.542 0.135 62.6
17 2 PORTILLO CRUZ, ASIER CUP DANI RIVA… 1:09.585 3 4.210 0.668 62.0
18 14 BENITEZ SILVESTRE, ABEL CUP DANI RIVA… 1:10.141 4 4.766 0.556 61.5
19 81 FERNANDEZ LOSADA, ALEJANDRO CG MiniGp 110 1:10.199 4 4.824 0.058 61.5
20 11 CAROCHINHO, CARLOTA CUP DANI RIVA… 1:10.339 4 4.964 0.140 61.4
21 19 RUIZ ARRANZ, DARIO CG MiniGp 110 1:10.592 4 5.217 0.253 61.1
22 6 MARRON ROSADO, ANDREE CUP DANI RIVA… 1:12.780 4 7.405 2.188 59.3
23 7 MESON SANCHEZ, DIEGO CUP DANI RIVA… 1:16.474 4 11.099 3.694 56.4
24 5 DEL RÍO SANTOS, FRANCISCO JOSÉ CUP DANI RIVA… - 0 - - -
25 10 TORO MARTIN, DEVIN CUP DANI RIVA… - 0 - - -
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